
2. Okresní bodovací turnaj žactva 15. 3. 2015 - Turnov

DVOUHRA ŽÁKŮ: DVOUHRA ŽÁKYŇ:
1. David Lukáš Sokol Semily 1. Jeníčková Klára Sokol Turnov
2. Filip Josef Sokol Turnov 2. Skalická Lucie Sokol Nová Ves 
3. Brenner Matěj Sokol Turnov 3. Havlová Veronika Sokol Nová Ves 
4. Mencl Kryštof Sokol Turnov 4. Horáková Petra Sokol Turnov
5. Fanta Oliver Sokol Turnov 5. Vondráčková Lucie Sokol Turnov
6. Kosař Václav Sokol Turnov 6. Čapková Klára Sokol Nová Ves 
7. Prudič Matěj Sokol Nová Ves 7. Podzimková Anna Sokol Nová Ves 

 8. Šubrt František Sokol Nová Ves 8. Podzimková Eliška Sokol Nová Ves 
9. Brož Kryštof Sokol Turnov 9. Dohnalová Kristýna Sokol Nová Ves 

10. Hrazdira Erik Sokol Turnov 10. Doležalová Kateřina Sokol Turnov
11. Balada Jakub Sokol Turnov 11. Rýdlová Lucie Sokol Turnov
12. Tegza Peter Sokol Turnov 12. Skalická Barbora Sokol Nová Ves 
13. Krejčík Jakub Sokol Nová Ves 13. Fajfrová Sabina Sokol Nová Ves 
14. Bříza Jakub Sokol Turnov 14. Brožová Dominika Sokol Nová Ves 
15. Fanta Vilém Sokol Turnov 15. Mizerová Viktorie Sokol Nová Ves 
16. Vesecký Filip Sokol Turnov
17. Bulíř Matěj Sokol Turnov
18. Kosař Tomáš Sokol Turnov



2. Okresní bodovací turnaj žactva 15.3.2015 - Turnov

Dvouhra žákyň:
1 Hráč 1  2  3 4 5 6 Z V P Score Body Poř.
1 Jeníčková Klára *********** 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0    4 4 0 12 : 0 8 1
2 Fajfrová Sabina 0 : 3 *********** 2 : 3 3 : 2 1 : 3    4 1 3 6 : 11 5 5 4:5
3 Vondráčková Lucie 0 : 3 3 : 2 *********** 3 : 0 3 : 0    4 3 1 9 : 5 7 2
4 Dohnalová Kristýna 0 : 3 2 : 3 0 : 3 *********** 3 : 2    4 1 3 5 : 11 5 4 5:5
5 Skalická Barbora 0 : 3 3 : 1 0 : 3 2 : 3 ***********    4 1 3 5 : 10 5 3 5:4
6        ***********     :  -1  

2 Hráč 1  2  3 4 5 6 Z V P Score Body Poř.
1 Skalická Lucie *********** 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1    4 4 0 12 : 1 8 1
2 Havlová Veronika 0 : 3 *********** 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0    4 3 1 9 : 4 7 2
3 Doležalová Kateřina 0 : 3 0 : 3 *********** 3 : 1 0 : 3    4 1 3 3 : 10 5 4
4 Brižová Dominika 0 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 *********** 0 : 3    4 0 4 2 : 12 4 5
5 Podzimková Anna 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 ***********    4 2 2 7 : 6 6 3
6          ***********     :  -1  

3 Hráč 1  2  3 4 5 6 Z V P Score Body Poř.
1 Horáková Petra *********** 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0    4 4 0 12 : 2 8 1
2 Čapková Klára 2 : 3 *********** 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 1    4 3 1 11 : 5 7 2
3 Rýdlová Lucie 0 : 3 1 : 3 *********** 3 : 0 1 : 3    4 1 3 5 : 9 5 4
4 Mizerová Viktorie 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 *********** 0 : 3    4 0 4 0 : 12 4 5
5 Podzimková Eliška 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 ***********    4 2 2 7 : 7 6 3
6       ***********     :  -1  

Dvouhra žáků:
1 Hráč 1  2  3 4 5 6 Z V P Score Body Poř.
1 David Lukáš *********** 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 5 5 0 15 : 1 10 1
2 Hrazdira Erik 0 : 3 *********** 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 5 3 2 9 : 6 8 3
3 Brenner Matěj 1 : 3 3 : 0 *********** 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 5 4 1 13 : 3 9 2
4 Kosař Tomáš 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 *********** 0 : 3 0 : 3 5 0 5 0 : 15 5 6
5 Tegza Peter 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 *********** 3 : 0 5 2 3 6 : 9 7 4
6 Krejčík Jakub 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 *********** 5 1 4 3 : 12 6 5

2 Hráč 1  2  3 4 5 6 Z V P Score Body Poř.
1 Filip Josef *********** 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 5 5 0 15 : 1 10 1
2 Brož Kryštof 1 : 3 *********** 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 3 5 2 3 7 : 9 7 4
3 Fanta Oliver 0 : 3 3 : 0 *********** 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 5 4 1 12 : 3 9 2
4 Vesecký Filip 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 *********** 3 : 1 1 : 3 5 1 4 4 : 13 6 5
5 Bulíř Matěj 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 *********** 0 : 3 5 0 5 1 : 15 5 6
6 Šubrt František 0 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 *********** 5 3 2 9 : 7 8 3

3 Hráč 1  2  3 4 5 6 Z V P Score Body Poř.
1 Mencl Kryštof *********** 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 5 5 0 15 : 0 10 1
2 Balada Jakub 0 : 3 *********** 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 0 : 3 5 2 3 6 : 10 7 4
3 Kosař Václav 0 : 3 3 : 0 *********** 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 5 4 1 12 : 3 9 2
4 Bříza Jakub 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 *********** 3 : 1 1 : 3 5 1 4 5 : 13 6 5
5 Fanta Vilém 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 *********** 0 : 3 5 0 5 1 : 15 5 6
6 Prudič Matěj 0 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 *********** 5 3 2 9 : 7 8 3



2. Okresní bodovací turnaj žactva 15.3.2015 - Turnov

Dvouhra žákyň:
Finále 1 - 6. místo 1  2  3 4 5 6 Z V P Score Body Poř.

1 Skalická Lucie *********** 0 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 0 5 4 1 12 : 7 9 2
2 Jeníčková Klára 3 : 0 *********** 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 2 5 5 0 15 : 2 10 1
3 Horáková Petra 2 : 3 0 : 3 *********** 3 : 2 3 : 1 0 : 3 5 2 3 8 : 12 7 4
4 Čapková Klára 1 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 *********** 0 : 3 1 : 3 5 0 5 4 : 15 5 6
5 Vondráčková Lucie 1 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 0 *********** 0 : 3 5 1 4 5 : 12 6 5
6 Havlová Veronika 0 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 *********** 5 3 2 11 : 7 8 3

Finále 7 - 12. místo 1  2  3 4 5 6 Z V P Score Body Poř.
1 Podzimková Anna *********** 3 : 1 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 1 5 4 1 12 : 6 9 7
2 Podzimková Eliška 1 : 3 *********** 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 1 5 3 2 12 : 8 8 8
3 Skalická Barbora 0 : 3 3 : 2 *********** 2 : 3 2 : 3 1 : 3 5 1 4 8 : 14 6 12
4 Dohnalová Krisýtna 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 2 *********** 2 : 3 3 : 0 5 3 2 11 : 8 8 9
5 Rýdlová Lucie 1 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 2 *********** 2 : 3 5 2 3 10 : 13 7 11
6 Doležalová Kateřina 1 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 1 0 : 3 3 : 2 *********** 5 2 3 8 : 12 7 10

Finále 13 - 15. místo 1  2  3 4 5 6 Z V P Score Body Poř.
1 Brožová Dominika *********** 3 : 0 0 : 3          2 1 1 3 : 3 3 14
2 Mizerová Viktorie 0 : 3 *********** 0 : 3          2 0 2 0 : 6 2 15
3 Fajfrová Sabina 3 : 0 3 : 0 ***********          2 2 0 6 : 0 4 13
4          ***********           :  
5              ***********        :   
6       ***********     :  -1  

Dvouhra žáků:
Finále 1 - 6. místo 1  2  3 4 5 6 Z V P Score Body Poř.

1 David Lukáš *********** 3 : 1 3 : 2 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 5 5 0 15 : 4 10 1
2 Filip Josef 1 : 3 *********** 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0 5 4 1 13 : 5 9 2
3 Mencl Kryštof 2 : 3 0 : 3 *********** 3 : 0 3 : 0 2 : 3 5 2 3 10 : 9 7 4
4 Kosař Václav 1 : 3 2 : 3 0 : 3 *********** 1 : 3 3 : 2 5 1 4 7 : 14 6 6
5 Fanta Oliver 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 *********** 1 : 3 5 1 4 4 : 13 6 5
6 Brenner Matěj 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 2 2 : 3 3 : 1 *********** 5 2 3 8 : 12 7 3

Finále 7 - 12. místo 1  2  3 4 5 6 Z V P Score Body Poř.
1 Hrazdira Erik *********** 0 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 1 0 : 3 3 : 0 5 2 3 8 : 10 7 10
2 Šubrt František 3 : 0 *********** 1 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 5 4 1 13 : 3 9 8
3 Prudič Matěj 3 : 2 3 : 1 *********** 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 5 5 0 15 : 4 10 7
4 Balada Jakub 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 *********** 2 : 3 3 : 0 5 1 4 6 : 12 6 11
5 Brož Kryštof 3 : 0 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 2 *********** 2 : 3 5 2 3 9 : 11 7 9
6 Tegza Peter 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 2 *********** 5 1 4 3 : 14 6 12

F3 Finále 13 - 18. místo 1  2  3 4 5 6 Z V P Score Body Poř.
1 Krejčík Jakub *********** 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 5 5 0 15 : 1 10 13
2 Vesecký Filip 0 : 3 *********** 0 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 5 2 3 8 : 10 7 16
3 Bříza Jakub 1 : 3 3 : 0 *********** 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 5 4 1 13 : 4 9 14
4 Fanta Vilém 0 : 3 3 : 2 1 : 3 *********** 3 : 2 3 : 0 5 3 2 10 : 10 8 15
5 Bulíř Matěj 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 *********** 3 : 0 5 1 4 6 : 12 6 17
6 Kosař Tomáš 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 *********** 5 0 5 0 : 15 5 18


